BGC Tournament/Event
Schedule 2021

Saturday, April 24™
Tuesday, May 11"
Wednesday, May 12"
Thursday, May 13"
Saturday, May 22"
Friday, June 11"
Saturday, June 19"
Wednesday, June 23"
Friday, July 9™
Saturday, July 17"
Tuesday, August 17"
Wednesday, August 18"
Thursday, August 19"
Sat & Sun, Aug 21°%' & 22
Friday, August 13"

Saturday, September 18th

One Person Scramble

First Tuesday League

1% Ladies Day

1% Men’s Day

Two Person Scramble (25" annual)
Couples Golf and Trivia Night

Four Person Scramble (25" annual)
Ladies Invitational

Couples Golf and Bingo Night

Men’s Open (25" annual)

Last Tuesday League

Last Ladies Day

Last Men’s Day

Men’s and Ladies Club Tournaments
Last Couples Night

Fall Classic (25" annual)



